
INTELLIGENT FITTING
FOR INSPIRED LIVING
PRODUCT CATALOGUE

™

™



™

About Us
At OLIO, we bring innovation and precision to the world 

of modular furniture fittings. With a passion for 

seamless design and smart functionality, we provide 

high-quality, intelligent fitting solutions that enhance 

modern living spaces.

Driven by excellence and craftsmanship, our products 

are designed to offer effortless integration, durability, 

and style, making every piece of furniture more efficient 

and aesthetically pleasing. Whether it’s for homes, 

offices, or commercial spaces, OLIO delivers fittings 

that redefine convenience and elevate interiors. 

« Our Mission: To provide cutting-edge furniture 

fitting solutions that blend functionality with 

innovation. 

« Our Vision: To be a global leader in modular 

furniture fittings, setting new standards in quality 

and design.

« Our Promise: Smart, durable, and stylish fittings 

that bring intelligence to every space.

™
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FITTING COLLECTION

1.  Premium Telescopic Slide 

2.   Slim Nano Box

6.  Hinges

7.  Gas Spring Pump

8.  Kitchen Accessories

9.   Wardrobe Door Sliding System     

 Accessories

11.  Bed Fittings & Frame

12.  General Hardware

13.  Furniture Castor

14.  Aluminum Profile

15.  Office Hardware & Accessories

16.   Smart Hardware

17.  LED Lights

18.  Metal Legs

6

14

16

20

22

33

38

42

55

56

60

63

66

67
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SMART
SPACES
Starts Here For 

And Many More....

Kitchen,
Wardrobe,

Furniture Fiing 

From cooking to clothing, your space deserves precision.

Let every corner speak design and detail.

™

™
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Premium
Telescopic Slide

™
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Slide Length
in Inch

Slide Length
in mm

Slide Height
in mm

Min. Cabinet
Depth

08 Inch

10 Inch

12 Inch

14 Inch

16 Inch

18 Inch

20 Inch

22  Inch

24 Inch

200 mm

250 mm

300 mm

350 mm

400 mm

450 mm

500 mm

550 mm

600 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

204 mm

254 mm

304 mm

354 mm

404 mm

454 mm

504 mm

554 mm

604 mm

15 Set

15 Set

15 Set

15 Set

15 Set

15 Set

15 Set

15 Set

15 Set

Zinc White / Black

Zinc White / Black

Zinc White / Black

Zinc White / Black

Zinc White / Black

Zinc White / Black

Zinc White / Black

Zinc White / Black

Zinc White / Black

Finish Packing

Ÿ Load Capacity: 35 KG                            • 120 Hour Salt Tested

Ÿ Smart, Calm and Quieter • Damping Self-Priming

Ÿ Guide Rail Widening  • Long Life & Nylon Locking

Ÿ Available Finish : Zinc White & Black

TELESCOPIC SLIDE (CHANNEL) 35kg 

Load rating: 35KG

FEATURES

INSTALLATION

™

Telescopic Slide

™
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Slide Length
in Inch

Slide Length
in mm

Slide Height
in mm

Min. Cabinet
Depth

08 Inch

10 Inch

12 Inch

14 Inch

16 Inch

18 Inch

20 Inch

22  Inch

24 Inch

200 mm

250 mm

300 mm

350 mm

400 mm

450 mm

500 mm

550 mm

600 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

204 mm

254 mm

304 mm

354 mm

404 mm

454 mm

504 mm

554 mm

604 mm

15 Set

15 Set

15 Set

15 Set

15 Set

15 Set

15 Set

15 Set

15 Set

Zinc White 

Zinc White 

Zinc White 

Zinc White

Zinc White

Zinc White

Zinc White

Zinc White

Zinc White

Finish Packing

TELESCOPIC SLIDE (CHANNEL) 45kg 

FEATURES

Ÿ Load Capacity : 45 KG                            • 120 Hour Salt Tested

Ÿ Smart, Calm and Quieter • Damping Self-Priming

Ÿ Guide Rail Widening  • Long Life & Nylon Locking

Ÿ Available Finish : Zinc White

INSTALLATION

™

Telescopic Slide

™
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Slide Length
in Inch

Slide Length
in mm

Slide Height
in mm

Min. Cabinet
Depth

12 Inch

14 Inch

16 Inch

18 Inch

20 Inch

22  Inch

24 Inch

300 mm

350 mm

400 mm

450 mm

500 mm

550 mm

600 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

304 mm

354 mm

404 mm

454 mm

504 mm

554 mm

604 mm

15 Set

15 Set

15 Set

15 Set

15 Set

15 Set

15 Set

Zinc White 

Zinc White

Zinc White

Zinc White

Zinc White

Zinc White

Zinc White

Finish Packing

TELESCOPIC SLIDE (CHANNEL) SOFT CLOSE-45Kg

FEATURES

SPECIFICATION

Ÿ Load Capacity : 45 Kg   • 120 Hour Salt Tested

Ÿ Smart, Calm and Quieter  • Damping Self-Priming

Ÿ Guide Rail Widening   • Long Life & Nylon Locking

Ÿ    • Available Finish :  Soft Close Sliding Zinc White

• Thickness: 1.2x1.2x1.2 mm

• Finish: Zinc plating

(450 mm as standard)

Cycling: 1,00,000 times

INSTALLATION

Telescopic Slide

™
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Slide Length
in Inch

Slide Length
in mm

Slide Height
in mm

Min. Cabinet
Depth

12 Inch

14 Inch

16 Inch

18 Inch

20 Inch

22  Inch

300 mm

350 mm

400 mm

450 mm

500 mm

550 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

304 mm

354 mm

404 mm

454 mm

504 mm

554 mm

10 Set

10 Set

10 Set

10 Set

10 Set

10 Set

Zinc 

Zinc 

Zinc 

Zinc 

Zinc 

Zinc 

Finish Packing

UNDERMOUNT (Quadro Full Extn.) DRAWER SLIDE-SC

FEATURES

INSTALLATION

APPLICATION

Ÿ 35 KG Load Capacity

Ÿ Integrated Synchronize System

Ÿ With Locking device easy to remove the drawers

Ÿ Durability: 80,000 times

Ÿ Finish: Zinc Plated

Ÿ Wardrobe, 

Ÿ Kitchen Cabinet, 

Ÿ Office Furniture, 

Ÿ Home Furniture

Telescopic Slide

™
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Slide Length
in In.(mm)

Hidden Length
in mm

Suggested
Cabinet Depth (mm)

Suggested
Door Width (mm)

16 In.=400 mm

18 In.=450 mm

20 In.=500 mm

320 mm

370 mm

420 mm

400+Door Thickness

450+Door Thickness

500+Door Thickness

320+(50~100)

370+(50~100)

420+(50~100)

20 Set

20 Set

20 Set

Zinc White

Zinc White

Zinc White

Finish Packing

POCKET DOOR SLIDE

FEATURES

INSTALLATION

Ÿ Load Capacity : Up to 45 Kg    • 120 Hour Salt Spray Tested

Ÿ Smart, Calm and Quieter  • Pre-Drilled Multi Hole Pattern

Ÿ Guide Rail Widening   • Long Life & Nylon Locking

Ÿ Soft Close Sliding   • Available Finish :  Zinc White

SIDE HIDDEN DOOR INSTALLATION

Fixed
Length

Size: 400mm-500mm

Door Panel Thickness
(We suggest you choose 18mm thickness door)

Hidden Length : 320mm-420mm

Cabinet Depth

Hidden
SlidingLength

320mm-420mm

Telescopic Slide

™
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Slide Length
in Inch

Slide Length
in mm

Slide Height
in mm

Min. Cabinet
Depth

18 Inch

20 Inch

30  Inch

36 Inch

450 mm

500 mm

750 mm

900 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

454 mm

504 mm

754 mm

604 mm

Zinc White

Zinc White

Zinc White

Zinc White

Finish Packing

TELESCOPIC SLIDE (CHANNEL) HEAVY DUTY-125Kg

FEATURES

INSTALLATION

Ÿ Load Capacity : 125KG                             • 120 Hour Salt Tested

Ÿ Smart, Calm and Quieter • Damping Self-Priming

Ÿ Guide Rail Widening  • Long Life & Nylon Locking

Ÿ Heavy Duty Channel  • Available Finish : Zinc White

Telescopic Slide

™
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SOFT
CLOSE

™

Slim
Nano Box

™
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Slide Length
in Inch

Slide Length
in mm

Basic Depth Minimum Depth
Required (Internal)

Minimum Height
Required (Internal)

04 Inch

06 Inch

08 Inch

04 Inch

06 Inch

08 Inch

10 Inch

88 mm

120 mm

168 mm

88 mm

120 mm

168 mm

199 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

500 mm

500 mm

500 mm

500 mm

460 mm

460 mm

460 mm

510 mm

510 mm

510 mm

510 mm

110 mm

110 mm

110 mm

110 mm

110 mm

110 mm

110 mm

6 Set

6 Set

6 Set

6 Set

6 Set

6 Set

6 Set

Packing

SLIM NANO BOX DRAWER SLIDE -Soft Close

FEATURES

MODEL: OK-SNB-184/186/188/204/206/208/2010

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Ÿ Can be fixed in any width

Ÿ Load capacity: 45 kg

Ÿ 3D Adjustment

Ÿ Closing Function : Soft Close

Ÿ Adjustment : ±2 mm up& down, ±1.5 mm left& right

Ÿ Finish:  Dark Grey

Drawer

The cabinet front

NL+3

The cabinet body rail mounting dimension Rail mounting hole distance

Slim Nano Box

™
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SOFT
CLOSE

Cabinet
Hinges
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SLIP ON HINGES- SOFT CLOSE

CLIP ON HINGES- SOFT CLOSE

3D CLIP ON HINGES- SOFT CLOSE

FEATURES

• Product Code : OH-S-SC-1/2/3

• Type: Overlay (1), Half Overlay (2), Inset (3)

• Hinges Cup Diameter : 35 mm

• Installation depth : 11.5 mm

• Door Thickness : 18-22 mm

• Finish : Mild Steel

• Opening degree angle : 110°

• Side panel thickness : 15-19 mm

• Closing Function : Soft Close

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Product Code: OH-C-SC-1/2/3

• Type: Overlay (1), Half Overlay (2), Inset (3)

• Hinges Cup Diameter : 35 mm

• Installation depth : 11.5 mm

• Door Thickness : 18-22 mm

• Material : Mild Steel

• Opening degree angle : 110°

• Side panel thickness : 15-19 mm

• Closing Function : Soft Close

• Product Code: OH-3D-C-SC-1/2/3

• Type: Overlay (1), Half Overlay (2), Inset (3)

• Hinges Cup Diameter : 35 mm

• Installation depth : 11.5 mm

• Door Thickness : 18-22 mm

• Material : Mild Steel

• Opening degree angle : 110°

• Side panel thickness : 15-19 mm

• Closing Function : Soft Close

™

Hinges

™
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3D SS HINGES- SOFT CLOSE

3D SHORT ARM HINGES- SOFT CLOSE

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Product Code : OH-3D-SS-SC-1/2/3

• Type: Overlay (1), Half Overlay (2), Inset (3)

• Hinges Cup Diameter : 35 mm

• Installation depth : 11.5 mm

• Door Thickness : 18-22 mm

• Material : Stainless Steel

• Opening degree angle : 110°

• Side panel thickness : 15-19 mm

• Closing Function : Soft Close

• Product Code : OH-3D-SA-SS-1

• Type: Overlay (1)

• Hinges Cup Diameter : 35 mm

• Installation depth : 11.5 mm

• Material : Stainless Steel

• Closing Function : Soft Close

Overlay Half Overlay Inset

™

Hinges

™
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ALUMINUM PROFILE HINGES-BLACK

FEATURES

• Product Code : OH-APH-BL-1/2/3

• Type: Overlay (1), Half Overlay (2), Inset (3)

• Hinges Cup Diameter : 35 mm

• Installation depth : 11.5 mm

• Material : Stainless Steel

• Closing Function : Soft Close

™

Hinges

™
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SOFT
CLOSE

Gas 
Spring Pump

™
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GAS SPRING REGULAR

GAS SPRING SOFT CLOSE

GAS SPRING HEAVY DUTY

Item Code

Item Code

Item Code

Force

Force

Force

Tube Diameter

Tube Diameter

Tube Diameter

Rod Diameter

Rod Diameter

Rod Diameter

Hole Distance

Hole Distance

Hole Distance

OGH-GSR-60N

OGH-GSR-80N

OGH-GSR-100N

OGH-GSR-120N

OGH-GSR-150N

OGH-GSR-200N

OGH-GSR-250N

OGH-GSSC-60N

OGH-GSSC-80N

OGH-GSSC-100N

OGH-GSSC-120N

OGH-GSSC-200N

OGH-GSSC-250N

OGH-GSHD-300N

OGH-GSHD-350N

OGH-GSHD-500N

60N

80N

100N

120N

150N

200N

250N

60N

80N

100N

120N

200N

250N

300N

350N

500N

Ø 6

Ø 6

Ø 6

Ø 6

Ø 6

Ø 6

Ø 6

Ø 6

Ø 6

Ø 6

Ø 6

Ø 6

Ø 6

Ø 8

Ø 8

Ø 8

Ø 15

Ø 15

Ø 15

Ø 15

Ø 15

Ø 15

Ø 15

Ø 15

Ø 15

Ø 15

Ø 15

Ø 15

Ø 15

Ø 18 

Ø 18

Ø 18

248 mm

248 mm

248 mm

248 mm

248 mm

248 mm

248 mm

248 mm

248 mm

248 mm

248 mm

248 mm

248 mm

286 mm

286 mm

286 mm

50 Sets

50 Sets

50 Sets

50 Sets

50 Sets

50 Sets

50 Sets

50 Sets

50 Sets

50 Sets

50 Sets

50 Sets

50 Sets

25 Sets

25 Sets

25 Sets

Packing

Packing

Packing

FEATURES

FEATURES

Ÿ Easy to open & easy to fit

Ÿ Gas spring with cover make it dust free

Ÿ safety in use

Ÿ First find the upper mounting point 1/3 of the lid from the 

hinge, and open the lid to the desired angle.

Ÿ Second get the lower mounting point, mark it.

Ÿ Finally install gas pump and use it.

Gas Spring

™
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SOFT
CLOSE

Kitchen
Accessories

™
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REGULAR BOTTLE PULLOUT-SOFT CLOSE-2 LAYER

REGULAR BOTTLE PULLOUT-SOFT CLOSE-3 LAYER

Item Code

Item Code

Finish

Finish

Shelf

Shelf

Cabinet Size
Width

Cabinet Size
Width

Inner Size
Width

Inner Size
Width

Size Depth

Size Depth

OK-BPOR-82

OK-BPOR-102

OK-BPOR-122

OK-BPOR-83

OK-BPOR-103

OK-BPOR-123

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

200 mm

250 mm

300 mm

200 mm

250 mm

300 mm

Two

Two

Two

Three

Three

Three

165 mm

215 mm

265 mm

165 mm

215 mm

265 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

Packing

Packing

FEATURES

FEATURES

Ÿ Universal Frame

Ÿ Load Capacity: 45 kg

Ÿ With Anti Skid Matt.

Ÿ Color : Dark Grey

Ÿ Fitted with Soft Closing Quadra Channel

Ÿ Suitable for Left / Right Both Side

Ÿ Water proof base with best coating

Ÿ Universal Frame

Ÿ Load Capacity: 45 kg

Ÿ With Anti Skid Matt.

Ÿ Color : Dark Grey

Ÿ Fitted with Soft Closing Quadra Channel

Ÿ Suitable for Left / Right Both Side

Ÿ Water proof base with best coating

™

Kitchen Accessories

™
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GLASS BOTTLE PULLOUT-SOFT CLOSE-2 LAYER

GLASS BOTTLE PULLOUT-SOFT CLOSE-3 LAYER

Item Code

Item Code

Finish

Finish

Shelf

Shelf

Cabinet Size
Width

Cabinet Size
Width

Inner Size
Width

Inner Size
Width

Size Depth

Size Depth

OK-BPOG-82

OK-BPOG-102

OK-BPOG-122

OK-BPOG-83

OK-BPOG-103

OK-BPOG-123

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

200 mm

250 mm

300 mm

200 mm

250 mm

300 mm

Two

Two

Two

Three

Three

Three

165 mm

215 mm

265 mm

165 mm

215 mm

265 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

Packing

Packing

FEATURES

FEATURES

Ÿ Universal Frame

Ÿ Load Capacity: 45 kg

Ÿ With Anti Skid Matt.

Ÿ Frame Color : Dark Grey

Ÿ Fitted with Soft Closing Quadra Channel

Ÿ Suitable for Left / Right Both Side

Ÿ Water proof base with best coating

Ÿ Universal Frame

Ÿ Load Capacity: 45 kg

Ÿ With Anti Skid Matt.

Ÿ Color : Dark Grey

Ÿ Fitted with Soft Closing Quadra Channel

Ÿ Suitable for Left / Right Both Side

Ÿ Water proof base with best coating

™

Kitchen Accessories

™
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TITAN BOTTLE PULLOUT-SOFT CLOSE-2 LAYER

TITAN BOTTLE PULLOUT-SOFT CLOSE-3 LAYER

Item Code

Item Code

Finish

Finish

Shelf

Shelf

Cabinet Size
Width

Cabinet Size
Width

Inner Size
Width

Inner Size
Width

Size Depth

Size Depth

OK-BPOT-82

OK-BPOT-102

OK-BPOT-122

OK-BPOT-83

OK-BPOT-103

OK-BPOT-123

Titan Grey

Titan Grey

Titan Grey

Titan Grey

Titan Grey

Titan Grey

200 mm

250 mm

300 mm

200 mm

250 mm

300 mm

Two

Two

Two

Three

Three

Three

165 mm

215 mm

265 mm

165 mm

215 mm

265 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

Packing

Packing

FEATURES

FEATURES

Ÿ Universal Frame

Ÿ Load Capacity: 45 kg

Ÿ With Anti Skid Matt.

Ÿ Color : Titan Grey

Ÿ Fitted with Soft Closing Quadra Channel

Ÿ Suitable for Left / Right Both Side

Ÿ Water proof base with best coating

Ÿ Universal Frame

Ÿ Load Capacity: 45 kg

Ÿ With Anti Skid Matt.

Ÿ Color : Dark Grey

Ÿ Fitted with Soft Closing Quadra Channel

Ÿ Suitable for Left / Right Both Side

Ÿ Water proof base with best coating

™

Kitchen Accessories

™
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REGULAR PANTRY UNIT-SOFT CLOSE-2 LAYER

GLASS PANTRY UNIT-SOFT CLOSE-2 LAYER

TITAN PANTRY UNIT-SOFT CLOSE-2 LAYER

Item Code

Item Code

Item Code

Finish

Finish

Finish

Layer

Layer

Layer

Cabinet Size
Width

Cabinet Size
Width

Cabinet Size
Width

Size Depth

Size Depth

Size Depth

OK-PUR-45

OK-PUR-60

OK-PUG-45

OK-PUG-60

OK-PUT-45

OK-PUT-60

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

Glass

Glass

Titan Grey

Titan Grey

450 mm

600 mm

450 mm

600 mm

450 mm

600 mm

2 Layer

2 Layer

2 Layer

2 Layer

2 Layer

2 Layer

550 mm

550 mm

550 mm

550 mm

550 mm

550 mm

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

Packing

Packing

Packing

FEATURES

Ÿ Perfect connections between basket & door.

Ÿ Closing Function: Soft Close.

Ÿ Clear classification, more storage space.

Ÿ Water proof base with best coating.

Ÿ Quick installation.

Ÿ Load Capacity: 7Kg Max. Each Basket

™

Kitchen Accessories

™
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REGULAR UNIVERSAL MAGIC CORNER-SOFT CLOSE

GLASS UNIVERSAL MAGIC CORNER-SOFT CLOSE

TITAN UNIVERSAL MAGIC CORNER-SOFT CLOSE

Item Code

Item Code

Item Code

Finish

Finish

Finish

Door Size
Width

Door Size
Width

Door Size
Width

Cabinet Size
Width

Cabinet Size
Width

Cabinet Size
Width

Size Depth

Size Depth

Size Depth

OK-UMC-R

OK-UMC-G

OK-UMC-T

Dark Grey

Glass

Titan Grey

1050 mm

1050 mm

1050 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

550 mm

550 mm

550 mm

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

Packing

Packing

Packing

FEATURES

Ÿ Frame & Accessories high Grade Metal.

Ÿ Fitted with soft closing channel.

Ÿ With Anti Skid Matt.

Ÿ Water proof base with best coating.

Ÿ Quick Installation

Ÿ Load Capacity: 25Kg Max., 6kg/ Basket 

™

Kitchen Accessories

™
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SWING CORNER-SOFT CLOSE

WICKER BASKET-SOFT CLOSE

Item Code

Item Code

Finish

Cabinet Size

Door Size
Width

Actual
Width

Cabinet Size
Width

Actual
Depth

Size Depth

Actual
Height

OK-SC-L

OK-WB-184

OK-WB-186

OK-WB-188

OK-WB-244

OK-WB-246

OK-WB-248

OK-SC-R

Dark Grey

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

Dark Grey

1050 mm

400 mm

400 mm

400 mm

400 mm

400 mm

400 mm

1050 mm

450 mm

414 mm

414 mm

414 mm

564 mm

564 mm

564 mm

450 mm

550 mm

88 mm

120 mm

168 mm

88 mm

120 mm

168 mm

550 mm

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

Packing

Packing

FEATURES

FEATURES

Ÿ Frame & Accessories high Grade Metal.

Ÿ Closing Function: Soft Close

Ÿ Optimal use of corner space

Ÿ Water proof base with best coating.

Ÿ Load Capacity: 7 kg Max., Each Tray  

Ÿ Virgin grade PVC Rattan

Ÿ Aluminum Frame

Ÿ Basket Finish : Powder Coating

™

Kitchen Accessories

™
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MATT ROLL

PVC CUTLERY TRAY

Item Code

Item Code

Material

Actual Size
in Inch

Size in Inch

Carcase 
Width

Size in mm

Carcase
Length

Length in meter

Actual
Depth

OGH-MR-P

OGH-MR-D

OK-CT-18

OK-CT-20

OK-CT-22

OK-CT-24

OK-CT-28

OK-CT-32

OK-CT-36

Premium

Dotted

18”x20”

20”x20”

22”x20”

24”x20”

28”x20”

32”x20”

36”x20”

500 mm

500 mm

500 mm

500 mm

500 mm

500 mm

500 mm

500 mm

500 mm

20”

20”

450 mm

500 mm

550 mm

600 mm

700 mm

800 mm

900 mm

5 Mtr

5 Mtr

1 Roll

1 Roll

10 Pcs

10 Pcs

10 Pcs

10 Pcs

10 Pcs

10 Pcs

10 Pcs

Packing

Packing

FEATURES

FEATURES

Ÿ Anti microbial & easily washable

Ÿ Non toxic, EVA material

Ÿ BPA free

Ÿ Anti skid

Ÿ Anti microbial & easily washable

Ÿ Non toxic, EVA material

Ÿ BPA free

1. Measure 2. Mark 3. Cropping

™™

Kitchen Accessories

™
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PLATE / THALI / SAUCER STAND

KITCHEN SKIRTING

SKIRTING CORNER CONNECTOR

KITCHEN PLINTH FITTING ADJUSTABLE

Item Code Size in InchItem Name Width Depth Height

OK-PS-20

OK-TS-20

OK-SS-20

20”

20”

20”

160 mm

160 mm

160 mm

470 mm

470 mm

470 mm

Plate Stand

Thali Stand

Saucer Stand

140 mm

160 mm

140 mm

10 Nos

10 Nos

10 Nos

Packing

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

Ÿ Easy to fit.

Ÿ Material Stainless steel

Ÿ Finish: Nickel Chrome with rubber coating.

• Size: 100mm

• Finish: Black/Silver/ Rose Gold

• Product Code: OK-KS-10-BL/SL/RG

• Size: 

• Finish: Black

• Product Code: OK-SCC-BL

• Size: 100mm

• Finish: Black

• Product Code: OK-KPFA-10

™

Kitchen Accessories

™
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PLATE / THALI STAND

SS WASTE BIN AUTO LID

DOUBLE WASTEBIN

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Finish: Grey

• Product Code: OK-DHA

• Finish: Stainless Steel

• Capacity : 14 Ltr.

• Product Code: OK-WBAL

• Finish: Dark Grey

• Capacity : 22 Ltr.

• Product Code: OK-DW

™

KITCHEN SKIRTING CLIP
FEATURES

• Finish: Black

• Product Code: OK-KSC-BL

Kitchen Accessories

™
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ROLLER SHUTTER- GLASS

ROLLER SHUTTER

Kitchen Accessories

FEATURES

• Product Code: OK-RS-GL60-BL

• Size: 600mm

• Mechanism: Vertical rolling shutter 

                           with smooth up–down operation

• Load Capacity: Up to 10–12 kg shutter weight

• Operation Type: Manual pull, soft-close option available

FEATURES

• Low friction guides and quality bearings.

• Vertical or horizontal operation (depending on cabinetry).

• Ability to open fully 

• Load Capacity up to 25 kg

Item Code SizeFinish Profile Width Depth Height

OK-RS-BL-60

OK-RS-SL-60

600mm

600mm

50mm Slat

50mm Slat

300-350mm

300-350mm

Black

Silver

1400mm

1400mm

1 Set

1 Set

Packing
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SOFT
CLOSE

Wardrobe Sliding Sytem
& Accessories

™
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UNIVERSAL SLIDING SOFT CLOSE FITTING SET

REVERSIBLE WARDROBE SLIDE TRACK

INVISIBLE SLIDING DOOR FITTING (WOODEN)

INVISIBLE SLIDING DOOR FITTING (GLASS)

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Product Code : OW-SUF-2SC (Reversible)

• Material: Mild Steel

• Finish: Grey

• Rail Length: 348 mm

• Feature: Silence & Soft Close

• Door Thickness: 16-25 mm

• Load Capacity: 60 KG

• Product Code : OW-WST-2/3

• Material: Aluminum

• Size: 8ft & 12ft

• Product Code : OW-ISDF-W

• Material: Wooden Door

• Track: 1200 mm

• Product Code : OW-ISDF-G

• Material: Glass Door

• Track: 1200 mm

™

Wardrobe Door Sliding System

™
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WARDROBE LIFTER SIDE MOUNT

TOP MOUNT HANGER RACK

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Product Code : OW-WLS-R/P

• Function: Pull Down

• Cobalt Platinum Frame

• Color: Grey (Regular), Brown (Premium)

• Cabinet Size: 660-890 mm

• Width: 600-830 mm

• Depth: 140 mm 

• Product Code : OW-THR

• Function:  Pull Out

• Color: Grey

• Cabinet Size: 500 mm

• Width: 340 mm

• Depth: 465 mm 

™

TOP MOUNT PULLOUT TROUSER & SAREE-Single

FEATURES

• Product Code : OW-TPTSS

• Function:  Pull Out

• Cabinet Size: 500 mm

• Width: 6340 mm

• Depth: 465 mm 

TOP MOUNT PULLOUT TROUSER & SAREE-Double

FEATURES

• Product Code : OW-TPTSD

• Function:  Pull Out

• Cabinet Size: 700 mm

• Width: 630 mm

• Depth: 465 mm 

Wardrobe Accessories

™
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 PULL DOWN IRONING BOARD

SOFT DECOR BASKET

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Product Code : OW-IB

• Function: Pull Down

• Cobalt Platinum Frame

• Color: Grey

• Cabinet Size: 450 mm

• Width: 300 mm

• Depth: 440 mm 

•  Function:  Pull Out

• Cobalt Platinum Frame

• Color: Grey

Item Code Finish Cabinet Size Size Width Size Depth

OW-SDB-60

OW-SDB-90

Grey

Grey

564-614 mm

864-914 mm

600 mm

900 mm

465 mm

465 mm

1 Set

1 Set

Packing

™

PULLOUT TROUSER & SAREE RACK

FEATURES

• Product Code : OW-PTS-60/90

• Function:  Pull Out

• Cobalt Platinum Frame

• Color: Grey

• Size: 600 mm, 900 mm

• Width: 864-914 mm

• Depth: 465 mm 

Wardrobe Accessories

™
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 PULLOUT SHOE RACK

REVOLVING SHOE RACK

SHOE RACK METAL

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Product Code : OW-PSR-60/90

• Function: Pull Down

• Color: Grey

• Size: 600 mm, 900 mm

• Product Code : OW-RSR-8L

• Function: Revolving

• Layer: 8 Layer

• Product Code : OW-SR-3S

• Finish: Black

• Shelf : 3 Shelf

• Material: Metal

™

WICKER RATTAN BASKET
FEATURES

• Product Code : OW-WRB-60/90

• Function:  Pull Out

• Size: 600 mm, 900 mm

• Color: Grey

Wardrobe Accessories

™
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SOFT
CLOSE

Bed Fitting & 
Bed Frames

™
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UPLIFT BED FITTING-SMALL

UPLIFT BED FITTING-HEAVY 1500mm

OLIO GAS PUMP-REGULAR

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Product Code : OW-ULBF-S

• Function: Soft Close

• Color: Black

• Size: 600 mm

• Product Code : OW-ULBF-H

• Function: Angle Adjustable

• Color: Black

• Size: 1500 mm

• Color: Black

• Type: Regular

• Frame Thickness: 3 mm mild steel brackets

• Opening Angle: 25° – 35° (standard storage lift)

Bed Fittings

Item Code Finish Force Load Capacity
Cylinder Radius

(in mm)
Rod Radius

(in mm)

OW-GPR-50N

OW-GPR-75N

OW-GPR-100N

OW-GPR-125N

OW-GPR-150N

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

40 kg - 80 Kg

40 kg - 80 Kg

40 kg - 80 Kg

40 kg - 80 Kg

40 kg - 80 Kg

50N

75N

100N

125N

150N

18-20 Ø

18-20 Ø

18-20 Ø

18-20 Ø

18-20 Ø

8 Ø

8 Ø

8 Ø

8 Ø

8 Ø

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

Packing

™
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Bed Fittings

OLIO GAS PUMP-HEAVY

OLIO GAS PUMP-LONG

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Color: Black

• Type: Regular

• Frame Thickness: 4 mm mild steel brackets

• Opening Angle: 30° – 40° (standard storage lift)

• Color: Black

• Type: Regular

• Frame Thickness: 3-4 mm mild steel brackets

• Opening Angle: 40° – 50° (standard storage lift)

Item Code

Item Code

Finish

Finish

Force

Force

Load Capacity

Load Capacity

Cylinder Radius
(in mm)

Cylinder Radius
(in mm)

Rod Radius
(in mm)

Rod Radius
(in mm)

OW-GPH-150N

OW-GPH-175N

OW-GPH-200N

OW-GPH-250N

OW-GPL-50N

OW-GPL-75N

OW-GPL-100N

OW-GPL-125N

OW-GPL-150N

OW-GPL-175N

OW-GPL-200N

OW-GPL-250N

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

60 kg - 100 Kg

60 kg - 100 Kg

60 kg - 100 Kg

60 kg - 100 Kg

80 kg - 120 Kg

80 kg - 120 Kg

80 kg - 120 Kg

80 kg - 120 Kg

80 kg - 120 Kg

80 kg - 120 Kg

80 kg - 120 Kg

80 kg - 120 Kg

150N

175N

200N

250N

50N

75N

100N

125N

150N

175N

200N

250N

20-28 Ø

20-28 Ø

20-28 Ø

20-28 Ø

20-22 Ø

20-22 Ø

20-22 Ø

20-22 Ø

20-22 Ø

20-22 Ø

20-22 Ø

20-22 Ø

10-12 Ø

10-12 Ø

10-12 Ø

10-12 Ø

10 Ø

10 Ø

10 Ø

10 Ø

10 Ø

10 Ø

10 Ø

10 Ø

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

Packing

Packing

™
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Bed Fittings

SOFA BED FITTING WITH GUIDE

FEATURES

• Product Code : OGH-SBF

• Color: Grey

BED CLAMP-100

BED CLAMP-150

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Product Code : OW-BC-4

• Finish: Metal

• Size: 100 mm

• Product Code : OW-BC-6

• Finish: Metal

• Size: 150 mm

™
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General
Hardware
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 DOOR STRAIGHTENER-STIFFNER

PUSH OPEN CATCHER -PENCIL

MAGNET CATCHER

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Product Code : OGH-DS

• Finish: Matt Black

• Size: 2 Mtr.

• Product Code : OGH-POC-2

• Finish: Grey

™

General Hardware

™

Item Code Type Finish Magnet Strength Material

OGH-MC-D1

OGH-MC-D2

OGH-MC-D3

OGH-MC-M1

OGH-MC-M2

OGH-MC-M3

OGH-MC-SS

OGH-MC-L1

OGH-MC-P

D Type

D Type

D Type

M Type

M Type

M Type

D Type

L Type

Plain Type

Medium (2-3 kg Pull)

Medium (2-3 kg Pull)

Medium (2-3 kg Pull)

Medium (2-3 kg Pull)

Medium (2-3 kg Pull)

Medium (2-3 kg Pull)

Medium (3-4 kg Pull)

Strong (3-5 kg Pull)

Light (1-2 kg Pull)

White

White

White

White

White

White

Stainless Steel

Metal

Metal

Small

Medium

Big

Small

Medium

Big

-

-

-

60 Pcs

60 Pcs

60 Pcs

60 Pcs

60 Pcs

60 Pcs

60 Pcs

60 Pcs

60 Pcs

Packing

Slim Magnet Catcher
(Coming Soon)
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“L” BRACKET

“L” CONNECTOR

™

General Hardware

Item Code

Item Code

Finish

Finish

Width

Width

Height

Height

Angle

Angle

Type

Type

OGH-LB-2020

OGH-LB-4040

OGH-LB-6060

OGH-LB-2535

OGH-LCR-4025

OGH-LCW-4025

OGH-LCP-4025

OGH-LC-5025

OGH-LC-7525

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

20 mm

40 mm

60 mm

25 mm

25 mm

25 mm

25 mm

25 mm

25 mm

20 mm

40 mm

60 mm

35 mm

40 mm

40 mm

40 mm

50 mm

75 mm

90°

90°

90°

90°

90°

90°

90°

90°

90°

L Type

L Type

L Type

L Type

L Type

L Type

L Type

L Type

L Type

300 Pcs

-

-

1000 Pcs

-

-

100 Pcs

-

-

Packing

Packing

™

SPRING AUTO TOWER BOLT

FEATURES

• Product Code : OGH-SATB                                   

• Finish: Brown

M4 HANDLE FITTING SCREW

FEATURES

• Product Code : OGH-HFS-20/22/25/32/50                                   

• Finish: Nickel Finish

• Size: 20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 32mm, 50mm

PG-44



DRYWALL SCREW-BLACK

CP MS MIRROR SCREW

M4 CONNECTOR SCREW ONEWAY

VACUUM SHELF HOLDER-SINGLE

VACUUM SHELF HOLDER-DOUBLE

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Product Code : OGH-DS-619/625/638/650/660                                      

• Size: 6x19mm, 6x25mm, 6x38mm, 6x50mm, 6x60mm

• Finish: Black 

• Product Code : OGH-CPMS-12/19/25/32/38/50/65/75                             

• Size: 12mm, 19mm, 25mm, 32mm, 38mm, 50mm, 65mm, 75mm

• Finish: Nickel

• Product Code : OGH-M4-20/25/30/35/40                             

• Size: 20mm, 25mm, 30mm, 35mm, 40mm

• Finish: Nickel

• Product Code : OGH-VSH-S                             

• Type: Single Hole

• Finish: Polycarbonate Clear

• Product Code : OGH-VSH-D                             

• Type: Double Hole

• Finish: Polycarbonate Clear

™

General Hardware

™
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OVAL BASE PLINTH

NAIL GLIDE PIN FURN FELT

BASE PIN WITH NAIL

SHELF PIN FLAT TYPE

INSERT CUT TEETH

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Product Code : OGH-OBP-BL/WH                                      

• Size: 16mmx45mmx8mm

• Type: 2 hole

• Finish: Black & White 

• Product Code : OGH-NGPF                                     

• Finish: Brown 

• Product Code : OGH-BP15                                     

• Finish: White

• Product Code : OGH-SP-F                                     

• Finish: Nickel

• Product Code : OGH-ICT-ZW                                    

• Size: M6X15mm

• Finish: Nickel

™

General Hardware

™
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PLINTH LEVELER HEXA

NAIL FIX

SHELF SUPPORT SCREW

MINI FIX SET

WOODEN DOWEL

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Product Code : OGH-PLH                                      

• Size: M6X24mm

• Finish: Black 

• Product Code : OGH-NF                                      

• Finish: Nickel 

• Product Code : OGH-SSS-1/2                                      

• Finish: Clear & Grey

• Product Code : OGH-MFS/ MFS-2/MFS-SS                                   

• Finish: Steel (Set of 3)

• Product Code : OGH-WD-840                                   

• Finish: Wooden

• Size: 8x40mm

™

General Hardware

™

PG-47



DOWEL INSET

MODULAR FIXING M/F CLAMP

LOFT LOCK

ALLEN KEY NORMAL

MOULDED ALLEN KEY

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Product Code : OGH-DI                                      

• Size: 5mm

• Finish: White

• Product Code : OGH-MFC                                      

• Size: 35mm

• Finish: Black

• Product Code : OGH-LL-25/38/50                                      

• Size: 25mm, 38mm, 50mm

• Finish: Nickel

• Product Code : OGH-AKN                                      

• Finish: Nickel

• Product Code : OGH-AKM                                      

• Finish: Nickel

™

General Hardware

™
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BIRDS SPIKE

SOFT CORNER BUMPER-ROUND

SOFT CORNER BUMPER-SQUARE

FOLDING BRACKET

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Product Code : OGH-BS                                      

• Size: 300mm

• Finish: Clear

• Product Code : OGH-SCBR                                      

• Finish: Clear

• Product Code : OGH-SCBS                                      

• Finish: Clear

• Ideal solution for foldable table or shelve where space is limited.

• Suitable for multipurpose applications for homes, office, retail stores, etc.

• Special release latch helps to fold the table

Item Code Size in Inch Size in mm Thickness Load Capacity

OGH-FB-30

OGH-FB-40

OGH-FB-50

OGH-FB-60

12”

16”

20”

24”

12 mm

12 mm

12 mm

12 mm

300 mm

400 mm

500 mm

600 mm

60 kg

60 kg

60 kg

60 kg

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

1 Sets

Packing

™

General Hardware

™
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FOLDING DINING TABLE FITTING

HEAVY DUTY FIX BRACKET

MULTI UTILITY BRACKET

CRANK TOWER BOLT

DOOR EYE ROUND

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Product Code : OGH-FDTF-60/75/90/120/150                                      

• Size: 600mm, 750mm, 900mm, 1200mm, 1500mm

• Finish: Dark Grey

• Product Code : OGH-FB                                      

• Size: 300 mm

• Finish: Black

• Product Code : OGH-MUB                                      

• Finish: Black

• Load Capacity : 25kg to 50 kg

• Product Code : OGH-TBC-10/15                                      

• Size: 100 mm, 150 mm

• Finish: Stainless Steel

• Product Code : OGH-DER-CP/AQ                                      

• Finish: CP, Antique

• Lens: Optical glass wide angle

• Viewing Angle: 160°-200°

• Lens Diameter: 12 mm- 14mm

™

General Hardware

™
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MULTI DRAWER LOCK

SLIDING WARDROBE LOCK

BUMP ON SELF ADHESIVE

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Product Code : OGH-MDL-R/P                                      

• Size: 600mm

• Finish: Stainless steel

• Type: Regular & Premium

• Product Code : OGH-SWL                               

• Size: 25mm

• Finish: Stainless steel

• Lock Type: Combination Lock

• Dimension: 6x2.5x3 cm

• Strong self-adhesive, easy peel & stick application.

• Shock-absorbing, noise-reducing & long-lasting grip.

• Acts as a buffer to door slamming noise

• Provides grip for small items.

Item Code Finish Size Length Thickness

OGH-BS-1

OGH-BS-2

OGH-BS-3

Clear

Clear

Clear

2 mm

5 mm

2.5 mm

10 mm

12 mm

15 mm

500 Pcs

400 Pcs

300 Pcs

Packing

™

General Hardware

™

OVAL PIPE BACKET

FEATURES

• Product Code : OGH-OPB                                 

• Finish: Antique

• Bracket Plate size: 30mm x 15mm

• Hole Type: 2 Screw hole for strong grip
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DOOR SEAL-SOUND/DUST PROTECTOR

DOOR SEAL-SOUND/DUST PROTECTOR

ADJUSTABLE HANGING BRACKET-WITH WALL PLATE

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Product Code : OGH-DSS                                      

• Length: 3 mtr.

• Type: D shape

• Finish: Black

• Self adhesive strip

• Water, Sound, Dust Resistance

• Product Code : OGH-DSD                                      

• Length: 2.5 mtr.

• Finish: Black, Clear & Apricot

• Self adhesive strip

• Temperature, Weather, Insect, Dust Resistance

• Product Code : OGH-AHB                                      

• Finish: White

• Bracket Size: 40 mm x 35 mm

• Wall Plate Size: 30 mm x 15 mm

• Adjustment Range: 10 mm - 15 mm

(in/out or up/down depend on design)

™

General Hardware

™
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General Hardware

SQUARE REVOLVING PLATE- HEAVY DUTY

REVOLVING PLATE- AUTO RETURN

FEATURES

FEATURES

• 360° smooth rotation with minimal noise.

• Square design for stable mounting.

• Heavy-duty load bearing with reinforced steel construction.

• Rust-resistant surface treatment.

• Pre-drilled holes for easy installation.

• Ensures Stability, Durability, and Smooth Rotation.

• Product Code: OGH-RP-AR20

• Plate Size: 200 × 200 mm (Square).

• Plate Thickness: 2.5–3.0 mm.

• Rotation: 360° smooth rotation with auto return.

• Load Capacity: Up to 200 kg (static).

• Height (Approx.): 18–20 mm (including spring housing).

• Pre-Drilled Holes: For easy mounting.

Item Code Finish Size Height Thickness Load Capacity

OGH-RP-15

OGH-RP-20

OGH-RP-25

Black

Black

Black

14-16mm

16-18mm

18-20mm

150x150mm

200x200mm

250x250mm

2.0mm

2.5mm

3.0mm

Up to 150 kg

Up to 200 kg

Up to 250-300 kg

Packing

™
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SS DECORATIVE SELF ADHESIVE STRIP 

Item Code LengthMaterial Width Thickness

OGH-SAS-8

OGH-SAS-10

OGH-SAS-12

OGH-SAS-19

OGH-SAS-25

OGH-SAS-40

OGH-SAS-50

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

5 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

8 mm

10 mm

12 mm

19 mm

25 mm

40 mm

50 mm

0.3 mm-0.5 mm

0.3 mm-0.5 mm

0.3 mm-0.5 mm

0.3 mm-0.5 mm

0.3 mm-0.5 mm

0.3 mm-0.5 mm

0.3 mm-0.5 mm

5 Mtr. Roll

5 Mtr. Roll

5 Mtr. Roll

5 Mtr. Roll

5 Mtr. Roll

5 Mtr. Roll

5 Mtr. Roll

Packing

FEATURES

• Finish: Gold, Rose Gold, Brush Gold, Black

• Packing: 5 Mtr. Roll

• Can be cut easily with scissors or cutter.

• Adhesive holds strong in -10°C to +80°C

• USP: No Drilling | Elegant Look | Long-Lasting Shine | Quick DIY Installation..

™

General Hardware

™
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General Hardware

POLY CARBONATE CASTOR

Item Code
Load Capacity

Per WheelFinish
Wheel

Diameter
Wheel
Width

Brake
Option

OC-PC-35

OC-PCB-35

OC-PC-50

OC-PCB-50

OC-PC-75

OC-PCB-75

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

20-25kg

20-25kg

35-45kg

35-45kg

60-80kg

60-80kg

35mm

35mm

50mm

50mm

75mm

75mm

12 - 15 mm

12 - 15 mm

15 - 20 mm

15 - 20 mm

20 - 25 mm

20 - 25 mm 

 

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

4 Pcs

4 Pcs

4 Pcs

4 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

Packing

FEATURES

We have variety of castors like:

Fixed Castor, Twin Wheel Castor, Ball Castor, Four Wheel Castor, Six Wheel Castor, 

Ball Bearing Castor, Furniture Ply Castor

• Finish: Clear

• 360° swivel for smooth maneuvering

• Polycarbonate wheel resists scratches, impacts

• Suitable for humid environments; no lubrication required
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ALUMINUM GLASS SHUTTER PROFILE

ALUMINUM GLASS SHUTTER PROFILE SLIM 4

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Style: Sleek, Flexible

• It comes with handle and without handle

• Thickness Support: 4mm - 8mm (with gasket)

• Style: Sleek, Flexible

• It comes with handle and without handle

• Glass Size: 4 mm

• Handle: Left & Right 1200 mm

Item Code

Item Code

Length

Length

Material

Material

Width

Width

Finish

Finish

Handle

Handle

OAP-GP45-BL

OAP-GP45H-BL

OAP-GP45-SF

OAP-GP45H-SF

OAP-GP22-BL

OAP-GP22H-BL

OAP-GP22-SF

OAP-GP22H-SF

OAP-GP22-BG

OAP-GP22H-BG

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

22 mm

22 mm

22 mm

22 mm

22 mm

22 mm

Black

Black

Special Finish

Special Finish

Black

Black

Special Finish

Special Finish

Brush Gold

Brush Gold

No

With Handle

No

With Handle

No

With Handle

No

With Handle

No

With Handle

10 Pcs

6 Pcs

10 Pcs

6 Pcs

20 Pcs

15 Pcs

20 Pcs

15 Pcs

20 Pcs

15 Pcs

Packing

Packing

21

22

™

Aluminum Profile

™
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G HANDLE PROFILE

ALUMINUM GOLA PROFILE “L”

ALUMINUM GOLA PROFILE “C”

BOTTOM GOLA EDGE PROFILE

FEATURES

• “G” shaped profile

• Creates a inbuilt handle grip

• Fits with 18mm, 20mm shutter

Item Code LengthMaterial Width ThicknessFinish

OAP-GHP-BL

OAP-GHP-SF

Aluminum

Aluminum

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

45 mm

45 mm

1.0 mm -1.5 mm

1.0 mm -1.5 mm

Black

Special Finish

10 Pcs

10 Pcs

Packing

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Product Code : OAP-GLL-BL                                      

• Length: 3 mtr.

• Type: L shaped

• Finish: Black

• Product Code : OAP-GLC-BL                                      

• Length: 3 mtr.

• Type: C shaped

• Finish: Black

• Product Code : OAP-BGE-BL                             

• Length: 3 mtr.

• Finish: Black

™

Aluminum Profile

™
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ALUMINUM WARDROBE OVAL PIPE

PROFILE “L” CONNECTOR

GOLA PROFILE CONNECTOR

Item Code LengthMaterial Outer Size ThicknessFinish

OAP-WRO-BL

OAP-WRO-RG

Aluminum

Aluminum

12 feet

12 feet

15x30mm

15x30mm

1.0 mm -1.2 mm

1.0 mm -1.2 mm

Black

Rose Gold

10 Pcs

10 Pcs

Packing

FEATURES

ALUMINUM WARDROBE OVAL RAIL

Item Code LengthMaterial Outer Size ThicknessFinish

OAP-WOR-2

OAP-WOR-3

Aluminum

Aluminum

2 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

15x30mm

15x30mm

1.0 mm -1.2 mm

1.0 mm -1.2 mm

Satin

Satin

10 Pcs

10 Pcs

Packing

FEATURES

• Sleek Oval Design

• Comes with end bracket

• Load Capacity: 40kg-45kg

• Modern sleek design, better than round pipe

• Comes with end bracket

• Withstands heavy clothes without bending

• Load Capacity: 50kg-60kg

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Product Code : OGH-PLC-2/4             

• Hole Type : 2 Hole, 4 Hole

• Set: Set of 4 pcs

• Product Code : OGH-GPC             

• Hole Type : 4 Hole

™

Aluminum Profile

™
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SLIDING POPUP BOX WITH WIRELESS CHARGER

SLIDING POPUP BOX TWO WAY

WIRELESS CHARGER

Item Code

Item Code

Length

Length

Height

Height

Width

Width

Finish

Finish

OO-PB-SS1

OO-PB-SB1

OO-PB-SS2

OO-PB-SB2

250 mm-300mm

250 mm-300mm

250 mm-300mm

250 mm-300mm

60 mm – 70 mm (closed)

60 mm – 70 mm (closed)

60 mm – 70 mm (closed)

60 mm – 70 mm (closed)

120 mm – 150 mm

120 mm – 150 mm

120 mm – 150 mm

120 mm – 150 mm

Silver

Black

Silver

Black

01 Pcs

01 Pcs

01 Pcs

01 Pcs

Packing

Packing

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Sleek concealed design

• Wireless Charger Output: 10W / 15W

• Multiple Power Outlets – AC sockets, USB-A, USB-C

• Wireless Charger inbuilt

• Sleek concealed design

• Power Rating: 110–250V / 50–60Hz

• Customizable Outlets: AC sockets, USB, Type-C,

 HDMI, LAN ports, etc.

• Opening Style: Two-way sliding cover

• Qi-Compatible Wireless Charging

• Fast Charging – 10W / 15W output with smart charging

• Diameter / Size: 100 mm – 120 mm (round) 

• Thickness: 6 mm – 10 mm

• Finish: Black

• Wireless Charger Output: 5W / 7.5W / 10W / 15W (auto detection)

• Input: 5V/2A, 9V/2A (Type-C cable)

™

Office Hardware & Accessories

™
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WIRE MANAGER

TABLE PARTITION ADJUSTABLE CLAMP

PARTITION ADJUSTABLE CLAMP ALLEN FIXING SCREW

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

• Product Code : OO-WM60-BL/WH/SL/ZS

• Clean Cable Management

• Size: 60 mm

• Finish: Black, White, Silver, Zinc Silver

• Material: PVC and Metal

• Product Code : OO-PAC/PAC-E

• Comes in Two type Regular and Eco

• Partition Thickness: 5 mm – 25 mm (adjustable)

• Clamp Opening: 15 mm – 40 mm (for table edge)

• Finish: White

• Product Code : OO-PAC-FS-16/20/25/40

• Size: 16 mm, 20 mm, 25 mm, 40 mm

• Load Capacity: 10-15 kg partition holding capacity

• designed for long-term use in offices and commercial setups

™

Office Hardware & Accessories
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WALL CABINET SMART ROLLER SHUTTER (CLAMBER)

ELECTRIC PULLDOWN

Finish PackingWidth Height LengthCode

Silver Mirror 1 Set450 mm 300 mm 720 mmOSH-CRS-45-SM

Rose Gold Mirror 1 Set

Black Mirror 1 Set

White 1 Set

Black 1 Set

Copper 1 Set

450 mm 400 mm 720 mm

600 mm 300 mm 720 mm

600 mm 400 mm 720 mm

900 mm 300 mm 720 mm

900 mm 400 mm 720 mm

OSH-CRS-45-RG

OSH-CRS-60-BM

OSH-CRS-60-WH

OSH-CRS-90-BL

OSH-CRS-90-CO

• Slate Grey • Frosty White • Fabric 

• Electric Lifting System

• Runs on 220V

• Comes With Touch Sensor

• Has Inbuilt LED Lights

Inner Carcass Color

Specification

•  Product Code : OSH-EP-SG

• Size: 864x260x590

• Color: Slate Grey

• Electric Lifting System

• Runs on 220V

• Available With Touch Sensor

Specification

Smart Furniture

™
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• Product Code: OSH-ED-SG

• Size: 864x260x590

• Color: Slate Grey

• Electric Lifting System

• Runs on 220V

• Available With Touch Sensor

Specification

™

ELECTRIC DOWNLIFT

Smart Furniture

™
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Smart Light. Smarter Style. 
WELCOME TO THE HOME OF TOMORROWWELCOME TO THE HOME OF TOMORROW

Please contact for LED Strip Light Catalogue | Contact :+91-79764 02788

SPOT LED LIGHTS PROFILE LIGHTS WARDROBE LED LIGHTS

LED LIGHTS

™

™
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Please contact for Our Premium Metal Leg Series | Contact :+91-79764 02788

Foundation That Define The Finish

ELEVATE YOUR DÉCOR WITH 

PREMIUM
METAL LEGS

™

™
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GET IN TOUCH

+91-79764 02788

olioindia28@gmail.com
Follow Us For More Details

www.oliogroup.in 
@olioindia

™
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